
Road To Roma
V. 50m

Programma gare del giorno 21/07/2024 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

21/07/2024 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 18/12/2009
RI   21.37   VERGANI  Andrea ITA1997 08/08/2018
TL C 23.91   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 24.27   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 24.80   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 25.85   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 4 di 4
3 TRAMONTANO Stefano 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 28.70
4 SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 JUM Campania Sport 27.39
5 D'ARCO Manuel 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 27.69

Serie 3 di 4
1 RUOCCO Yvan 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 27.01
2 POLLICE Francesco 2007 JUM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 26.87
3 COPPOLA Lorenzo 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 26.10
4 CANNAVACCIUOLO Daniele 2008 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 25.94
5 FANTASIA Luca 2008 RAM Rhyfel ssd 25.96
6 MUSELLA Lorenzo 2010 RAM Rhyfel ssd 26.71
7 LANARI Giovanni 2010 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 26.97

Serie 2 di 4
1 RUFFINI Matteo 2008 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 25.68
2 ARBUATTI Gabriele 2008 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 25.46
3 PONTICORVO Ludovico Nico 2010 RAM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 25.19 *
4 MASTROIANNI Emanuel Karo 2005 CAM Time Limit asd 25.08
5 BUONO Catello 2008 RAM Quadrifoglio Sporting Center a 25.10
6 CHIARIELLO Gabriele 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 25.22
7 ANGELONI Edoardo Herio 2009 RAM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 25.49 *
8 SCHEFFLER BATITUCI SILVA 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 25.89

Serie 1 di 4
1 TROISE Francesco 2008 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 24.91
2 D'ADDARIO Giuseppe Efe 2006 JUM Atleti Amatori Matera ssd 24.74
3 IOVINO Marco 2005 CAM Quadrifoglio Sporting Center a 23.99
4 MASTRORILLI Giovanni 2006 JUM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 23.55
5 POLIMENO Cristian 2004 CAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 23.63 *
6 PEZONE Antonio 2004 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 24.03
7 D'AURIA Flavio 2008 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 24.90
8 TREGUA Mattia 2006 JUM Rhyfel ssd 25.01
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21/07/2024 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   23.61   SJOSTROM Sarah SWE1993 29/07/2023
RI   24.56   CURTIS  Sara ITA2006 08/03/2024
TL C 27.03   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 27.35   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 27.94   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 3 di 3
2 RAINONE Francesca 2009 JUF CENTRO NUOTO SPORTING S.S.D. A 31.88
3 PROVISIERO Laura 2008 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 30.22
4 PEDATA Francesca 2008 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 29.55
5 CIOFFI Mariagiovanna 2010 RAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 30.05
6 PONTICELLI Aurora 2010 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 30.52
7 PAGANO Alessia Grazia 2011 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 35.12

Serie 2 di 3
1 SIMIOLI Belen 2011 RAF Rhyfel ssd 29.40
2 ANDREOZZI Sofia 2010 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 29.10
3 MENDUTO Annachiara 2010 RAF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 28.61 *
4 BRIANESE Marika 2010 RAF CN Punta Imperatore ssdrl 28.26
5 AVELLA Teresa 2011 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 28.33
6 CECERE Chiara 2010 RAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 29.09
7 VISCOVO Assia 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 29.11
8 INNOCENTE Nadia 2009 JUF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 29.42 *

Serie 1 di 3
1 STANZIONE Giuseppina Cat 2009 JUF Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 27.83
2 TAMMARO Arianna 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 27.40 *
3 ROPERTI Giorgia 2007 CAF Time Limit asd 27.13
4 LEONE Francesca 1999 ASF Heaven Due ssd 26.84
5 SANTORO Delia 2005 ASF Napoli Nuoto ssd 26.87
6 GRAMMATICO Arleen 2003 ASF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 27.20
7 AMBROSONE Maria Sofia 2009 JUF Atlantide Nuoto asd 27.67
8 TAMMARO Alice 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 28.24

21/07/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 25/07/2017
RI   26.33   MARTINENGHI  Nicolo ITA1999 16/08/2022
TL C 29.53   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 30.04   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 COTENA Elio 2007 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 33.35
4 PAMPANO Matteo 2004 CAM Asd Il Tritone - Potenza 32.61
5 SAVARESE Vincenzo France 2006 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 32.98

Serie 1 di 2
2 PACE Cristian 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 32.19
3 GIUZIO Giuseppe 2007 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 31.36 *
4 LA CAVA Emilio 2005 CAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 29.66
5 DE SIMONE Michele 2006 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 30.71
6 DI CIANO Marco 2007 JUM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 31.55
7 SCALAS Francesco 2007 JUM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 32.50
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21/07/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine

WR   29.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 30/07/2023
RI   29.30   PILATO  Benedetta ITA2005 22/05/2021
TL C 33.39   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 34.25   TEMPO LIMITE ITA

Serie unica
3 CECCARELLI Erica 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 34.29
4 BIZZARRO Chiara 2005 ASF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 33.39
5 DE MARTINIS Gaelle 2009 JUF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 33.90
6 TAGLIAFERRI Vittoria 2009 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 38.54 *

21/07/2024 200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi

WR   1'54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 28/07/2011
RI   1'56.21   RAZZETTI  Alberto ITA1999 28/11/2023
TL C 2'09.03   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 2'11.23   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 2'14.14   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 2'19.45   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 2 di 2
2 FERRARO Gennaro 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'37.43
3 LANDI Daniele 2008 RAM CUS Salerno asd 2'25.31 *
4 CONTE Federico 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'23.13 *
5 LAMBERTI Matteo 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'24.31 *
6 MIGLIACCIO Sabatino 2010 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'25.93

Serie 1 di 2
1 CINQUE Antonio 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 2'19.38 *
2 MILANO Gennaro 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'14.10 *
3 TELESCA Matteo 2006 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'12.06
4 CARRATU' Danilo 2005 CAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'09.37 *
5 AUTUORI Giandomenico 2007 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'11.43
6 ERCOLANI Francesco 2006 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 2'13.53 *
7 TIRONE Vincenzo Christia 2008 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'17.99 *
8 GIOIA Marco 2008 RAM Campania Sport 2'19.99

21/07/2024 200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

WR   2'06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 03/08/2015
RI   2'09.30   FRANCESCHI  Sara ITA1999 25/06/2023
TL C 2'22.57   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 2'25.57   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 2'28.84   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie unica
1 MARCHESE Emanuela 2010 RAF Campania Sport 2.00
2 SALZANO Dolores 2011 RAF CUS Salerno asd 2'38.44
3 SESSA Giulia Soraya 2011 RAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'31.76
4 CARRATU' Giada Pia 2008 JUF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'26.56 *
5 MANSUETO America 2010 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 2'30.55
6 CATUOGNO Valentina 2010 RAF Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'32.88
7 INTILLA Francesca 2009 JUF Campania Sport 2'43.44 *
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21/07/2024 200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   1'42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 28/07/2009
RI   1'45.67   MEGLI  Filippo ITA1997 23/07/2019
TL C 1'54.89   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 1'56.41   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 1'58.94   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 2'03.75   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 3 di 3
3 COPPOLA Luca 2010 RAM Campania Sport 2'27.52
4 FESTA Ian 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'10.14
5 TELESCA Emanuele 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'15.24

Serie 2 di 3
2 ESPOSITO Tommaso 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'05.06
3 DEL GAUDIO Daniele 2010 RAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 2'04.35 *
4 LAMBERTI Giuseppe 2007 JUM Campania Sport 1'59.06
5 BUSIELLO Gabriele 2008 RAM C.D.S. ssd 1'59.08
6 LO FORTE Salvatore 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'04.76
7 ZAPOROZHETS Dmitriy 2009 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 2'09.55

Serie 1 di 3
1 DAMBRA Michele 2006 JUM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'58.16 *
2 CASUBALDO Federico 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'57.60
3 DI VINCENZO Diego 2006 JUM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'55.52 *
4 SANTARSIERO Gerardo 2001 ASM CUS Salerno asd 1'53.64 *
5 FERNANDEZ Giulio Sergio 2005 CAM CUS Salerno asd 1'54.50 *
6 TISCIONE Giovanni 2006 JUM C.D.S. ssd 1'56.70
7 MARIANI Giacomo 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'57.83
8 PERRONE Gioele 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'58.99

21/07/2024 200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   1'52.23   TITMUS Ariarne AUS2000 12/06/2024
RI   1'52.98   PELLEGRINI  Federica ITA1988 29/07/2009
TL C 2'05.19   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 2'07.99   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 2'11.45   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 2 di 2
2 TAGLIAFERRI Vittoria 2009 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'28.52
3 MADDALUNO Anna Emma 2008 JUF Rhyfel ssd 2'17.14 *
4 CICCARELLI Elena 2005 ASF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'15.01 *
5 GRECO Martina 2009 JUF Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'16.78
6 D'AGOSTINO Claudia 2010 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'19.55 *

Serie 1 di 2
1 TAMMARO Alice 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'13.25
2 ESPOSITO Laura Eccelsa 2007 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'10.19
3 LISI Simona 2002 ASF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'07.42 *
4 PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 JUF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'06.94
5 MAIONE Sabia 2001 ASF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 2'06.96
6 CAFIERO Camilla 2008 JUF Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 2'08.77
7 SCOTTO D'APOLLONIA Aless 2009 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'11.61 *
8 SEBASTIANELLI Giulia 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'13.36 *
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21/07/2024 200 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi

WR   2'05.48   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 28/07/2023
RI   2'08.50   FACCI  Loris ITA1983 30/07/2009
TL C 2'23.19   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 2'26.29   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 2'29.01   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 2'33.98   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 2 di 2
2 RIZZO Andrea 2009 RAM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 2'40.82
3 CRICRI Michele 2010 RAM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'36.58
4 D'ALTERIO Stefano 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'33.02
5 D'AMBROSI Salvatore 2010 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'36.35
6 DI GUGLIELMO Edoardo Mar 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'39.68
7 IZZO Mirko 2008 RAM Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'45.83 *

Serie 1 di 2
1 COPPOLA Rocco 2007 JUM Campania Sport 2'27.93
2 MILETIEV Kristian Plamen 2007 JUM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'25.84 *
3 CERVICATO Alessio 2004 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 2'24.56 *
4 LA CAVA Emilio 2005 CAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'23.90 *
5 LAMBERTI Riccardo 2005 CAM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 2'24.08
6 CILIANI Mattia 2006 JUM TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'25.72 *
7 NAPOLETANO Manuel 2007 JUM Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'27.30
8 ROSSI Matteo 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'30.28

21/07/2024 200 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine

WR   2'17.55   CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS2004 21/04/2023
RI   2'23.06   FANGIO  Francesca ITA1995 27/06/2021
TL C 2'39.99   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 2'42.69   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 2'45.98   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie unica
3 APICELLA Giada 2009 JUF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'44.36 *
4 TRONCONE Giorgia 2006 CAF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 2'33.34
5 SERANGELI Anna 2007 CAF TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'40.39

21/07/2024 100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

WR   51.60   CECCON Thomas ITA2001 20/06/2022
RI   51.60   CECCON  Thomas ITA2001 20/06/2022
TL C 58.93   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 59.53   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 1'01.23   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 1'04.03   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 3 di 3
3 PEDATA Luigi 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'15.67
4 COTENA Tiziano 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'10.41
5 DELL'ARCIPRETE Federico 2010 RAM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 1'11.58 *

Serie 2 di 3
2 MONTELLA Alessandro 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'06.77
3 CATALANO Giacomo 2010 RAM Icos Sporting Club 1'05.08
4 SCARPATO Mattia Antonio 2008 RAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'02.97
5 BRUSCO Giuseppe 2005 CAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'04.28
6 RUFFINI Matteo 2008 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'05.51
7 SALVATI Nicolo' 2008 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'08.50 *

 Centro Federale Napoli | 21 Luglio
 Elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO Page 5



Serie 1 di 3
1 BERNARDO Emanuele 2007 JUM Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 1'02.68
2 ROSSI Nicola 2006 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'01.73
3 POSTORONCA Dimitrii 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'00.74 *
4 GRASSI Jacopo 2007 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 59.27 *
5 DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 JUM C.S.Portici asd 1'00.14 *
6 RUFFOLO Antonio 2006 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'01.37
7 NAPPO Mattia 2009 RAM Sintesi ssd 1'02.46
8 COLAMAZZO Bruno 2006 JUM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'02.86 *

21/07/2024 100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

WR   57.13   REGAN Smith USA2002 18/06/2024
RI   58.92   PANZIERA  Margherita ITA1995 04/04/2019
TL C 1'05.07   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 1'06.19   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 1'08.43   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 FIORILLO Benedetta 2009 JUF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'19.02
4 ABBATE Gaia 2010 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'11.87 *
5 DIANA Anna 2011 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'13.41 *

Serie 1 di 2
2 BALLIU Eleonora 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'09.24
3 TERENZIANI Maija 2006 CAF TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'07.28 *
4 FONTE Ilaria 2000 ASF Nuotatori Krotonesi 1'04.14
5 D'ERRICO Giulia 2009 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'06.26
6 SALERNO Federica 2010 RAF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'08.84 *
7 PEDICINI Elisabetta 2008 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'11.70

21/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

WR   49.45   DRESSEL Caeleb USA1996 31/07/2021
RI   50.64   CODIA  Piero ITA1989 09/08/2018
TL C 56.57   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 57.17   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 58.76   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 1'01.48   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 3 di 3
1 POERIO Gabriel Pio 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'06.95
2 ATTOLICO Francesco 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'06.05
3 PECORARO Antonio 2007 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'05.74 *
4 RUSSO SCOGNAMIGLIO Leona 2010 RAM GS Fiamme Oro 1'05.39
5 DE BENEDICTIS Francesco 2009 RAM Magma ssd 1'05.46
6 IEROPOLI Bruno 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'05.79
7 DI MARZO Dante 2009 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'06.33
8 D'ARGENIO Manuel 2009 RAM Sky Sporting ssd 1'08.27

Serie 2 di 3
1 SIMIOLI Luca 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'05.09
2 ESPOSITO Emmanuel Pio 2010 RAM asd Aqamanagement 1'03.11
3 ZICARI Matteo 2007 JUM Atleti Amatori Matera ssd 1'01.47
4 ARBUATTI Gabriele 2008 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'00.63
5 MARESCA Roberto 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'01.21
6 BERNARDO Lorenzo 2010 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'01.89
7 SAVARESE Vincenzo France 2006 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'03.98
8 PERILLO Francesco Pio 2006 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'05.36
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Serie 1 di 3
1 IANNONE Gerardo 2008 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 59.27
2 VITALE Francesco 2009 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 58.61
3 RICCARDI Mariano 2005 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 57.27 *
4 POLIMENO Cristian 2004 CAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 55.24 *
5 MANFREDI Christian 2007 JUM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 56.96
6 BUONANNO Christian 2005 CAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 58.41 *
7 BUONANNO Manuel 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 59.09
8 TANCREDI Nicola 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'00.13

21/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

WR   55.18   WALSH GRETCHEN USA2003 15/06/2024
RI   57.04   DI LIDDO  Elena ITA1993 21/07/2019
TL C 1'03.39   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 1'04.39   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 1'06.53   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 3 di 3
3 TOUIL Karima 2011 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'13.45
4 CECERE Chiara 2010 RAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'09.59
5 BRANCHIZIO Aurora 2011 RAF Rhyfel ssd 1'10.36

Serie 2 di 3
2 CICCARELLI Anna 2007 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'08.53 *
3 LANDI Ludovica 2006 CAF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'07.41
4 MUSAJ Ginevra 2011 RAF Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'07.30
5 DIRETTORE Alice 2010 RAF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'07.37
6 CATUOGNO Valentina 2010 RAF Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'08.09
7 CIOFFI Mariagiovanna 2010 RAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'08.91

Serie 1 di 3
1 GRAZIANO Diana 2008 JUF Atlas Sport Village ssd 1'05.95 *
2 DELLA CORTE Chiara 2005 ASF Campania Sport 1'05.19 *
3 LANUTO Arianna 2008 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'03.84
4 MASTRORILLI Antonella 2003 ASF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'03.18
5 TAMMARO Alessia 2006 CAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'03.48
6 PERSICO Francesca 2006 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'04.90
7 CAMPOLATTANO Serena 2009 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'05.92
8 FELACE Anna 2008 JUF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'06.54

21/07/2024 800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   7'32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 29/07/2009
RI   7'39.27   PALTRINIERI  Gregorio ITA1994 24/07/2019
TL C 8'23.49   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 8'28.33   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 8'42.00   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 8'59.50   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie unica
2 BEFFI Leonardo 2010 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 9'11.04
3 BARRETTA Marco 2008 RAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 8'36.71 *
4 ESPOSITO Francesco 2009 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 8'52.14 *
6 SANZULLO Chiara FC 2006 CAF Circolo Canottieri Napoli *
7 DE GUGLIELMO Martina FC 2009 JUF Sky Sporting ssd *
8 TAMMARO Matilde FC 2011 RAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd *
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21/07/2024

800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   8'04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 12/08/2016
RI   8'14.99   QUADARELLA  Simona ITA1998 27/07/2019
TL C 9'00.13   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 9'10.71   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 9'25.06   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

1 830255 DE GUGLIELMO Martina 2009 JUF Sky Sporting ssd 9'13.75
2 645876 SANZULLO Chiara 2006 CAF Circolo Canottieri Napoli 9'00.29 *
3 968018 TAMMARO Matilde 2011 RAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 9'36.87 *
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21/07/2024 1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   14'31.02   SUN Yang CHN1991 04/08/2012
RI   14'32.80   PALTRINIERI  Gregorio ITA1994 25/06/2022
TL C 16'04.39   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 16'20.85   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 16'39.50   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 17'13.41   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie unica
1 ARIENZO Gianmarco 2006 JUM CUS Salerno asd 16'39.99
2 LOMBARDO Guglielmo 2007 JUM Circolo Canottieri Napoli 16'26.73 *
3 DEL VECCHIO Vincenzo 2005 CAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 16'09.70
4 CASO Vincenzo 2005 CAM GS Fiamme Oro 15'23.35
5 ILARIO Giuseppe 2003 ASM GS Fiamme Oro 15'35.05 *
6 MARRAZZO Pasquale 2006 JUM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 16'22.46 *
7 TAMMARO Gaetano 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 16'31.21
8 DOMINCO Angelo Maria 2010 RAM asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 17'01.93 *

21/07/2024 1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   15'20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 16/05/2018
RI   15'40.89   QUADARELLA  Simona ITA1998 23/07/2019
TL C 17'10.08   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 17'39.08   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 18'00.11   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie unica
2 MALTEMPO Maria 2011 RAF CN Punta Imperatore ssdrl 18'33.92
3 PISCITELLI Camilla 2008 JUF FERRARA NUOTO FINP 18'03.00
4 SENATORE Federica 2005 ASF Circolo Canottieri Napoli 17'31.92 *
5 SCAGLIONE Alessia 2006 CAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 17'38.49 *
6 PASSERI Ludovica 2006 CAF Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 18'16.32

21/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   46.80   PAN Zhanle CHN2004 11/02/2024
RI   47.45   MIRESSI  Alessandro ITA1998 19/05/2021
TL C 52.11   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 53.23   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 54.30   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 56.57   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 4 di 4
2 PELUSO Manuel 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'04.52
3 DELL'ARCIPRETE Federico 2010 RAM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 1'02.73
4 DI DONNA Davide 2010 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'00.85
5 D'ARCO Manuel 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'01.47
6 TRAMONTANO Stefano 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'03.05

Serie 3 di 4
1 COTENA Tiziano 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'00.45
2 LANDI Daniele 2008 RAM CUS Salerno asd 59.29
3 COPPOLA Lorenzo 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 57.43
4 MARESCA Roberto 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 57.24
5 SCAVONE Carlo 2007 JUM CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 57.34 *
6 POLLICE Francesco 2007 JUM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 58.78
7 MUSELLA Lorenzo 2010 RAM Rhyfel ssd 59.67 *
8 D'ARGENIO Manuel 2009 RAM Sky Sporting ssd 1'00.68 *

Serie 2 di 4
1 LO FORTE Salvatore 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 57.08
2 SCHEFFLER BATITUCI SILVA 2009 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 56.23
3 SCOGNAMIGLIO Alessandro 2009 RAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 54.97 *
4 SCOGNAMIGLIO Aniello 2007 JUM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 54.32 *
5 ANGELONI Edoardo Herio 2009 RAM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 54.90
6 LAMBERTI Giuseppe 2007 JUM Campania Sport 55.18 *
7 FANTASIA Luca 2008 RAM Rhyfel ssd 56.29
8 COPPOLA Luciano 2010 RAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 57.16
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Serie 1 di 4
1 VIGNOLA Michele 2004 CAM CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 54.05
2 DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 JUM C.S.Portici asd 53.39 *
3 VITIELLO Luigi 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 52.64
4 MIGLIETTA Salvatore 2005 CAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 52.28 *
5 PEZONE Antonio 2004 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 52.45
6 DI VINCENZO Diego 2006 JUM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 53.10 *
7 D'ADDARIO Giuseppe Efe 2006 JUM Atleti Amatori Matera ssd 53.62
8 TREGUA Mattia 2006 JUM Rhyfel ssd 54.30

21/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   51.71   SJOSTROM Sarah SWE1993 23/07/2017
RI   53.18   PELLEGRINI  Federica ITA1988 25/06/2016
TL C 58.11   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 59.09   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 1'00.60   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 3 di 3
2 RAINONE Francesca 2009 JUF CENTRO NUOTO SPORTING S.S.D. A 1'09.22
3 PONTICELLI Aurora 2010 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 1'06.95
4 MARGHERITA Maria Laura 2008 JUF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'04.70
5 MUSAJ Ginevra 2011 RAF Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'04.97
6 TOSCANO Giada 2009 JUF Sky Sporting ssd 1'07.56 *
7 PAGANO Alessia Grazia 2011 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 1'17.49 *

Serie 2 di 3
1 SIMIOLI Belen 2011 RAF Rhyfel ssd 1'04.47
2 SALERNO Federica 2010 RAF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'02.02
3 MENDUTO Annachiara 2010 RAF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'01.70 *
4 MARTUSCIELLO Roberta 2010 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'01.42
5 AVELLA Teresa 2011 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'01.46
6 LANDI Ludovica 2006 CAF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'01.85
7 TOUIL Karima 2011 RAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'04.17 *
8 TUCCILLO Livia 2011 RAF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'04.56

Serie 1 di 3
1 GRAMMATICO Arleen 2003 ASF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'00.00
2 TAMMARO Arianna 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 59.37
3 SANTORO Delia 2005 ASF Napoli Nuoto ssd 58.86 *
4 MAIONE Sabia 2001 ASF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 58.66
5 TAMMARO Alessia 2006 CAF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 58.82 *
6 SCOTTO D'APOLLONIA Aless 2009 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 59.05
7 ESPOSITO Laura Eccelsa 2007 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 59.93
8 MILONE Viola 2009 JUF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'00.53 *
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21/07/2024 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

WR   23.55   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 27/07/2023
RI   24.40   CECCON  Thomas ITA2001 15/08/2022
TL C 27.38   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 27.71   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA

Serie unica
2 ACCETTA Luigi 2003 ASM CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 29.87
3 GRASSI Jacopo 2007 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 27.66 *
4 SANTOPAOLO Renato 2007 JUM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 27.28
5 MOTTI Ciro Pio 2006 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 27.46
6 PERRONE Gioele 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 28.45 *

21/07/2024 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

WR   26.86   MCKEOWN Kaylee AUS2001 20/10/2023
RI   27.39   SCALIA  Silvia ITA1995 13/08/2022
TL C 30.37   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 30.97   TEMPO LIMITE ITA

Serie unica
2 FIORILLO Benedetta 2009 JUF Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 36.36
3 AMBROSONE Maria Sofia 2009 JUF Atlantide Nuoto asd 31.57 *
4 COLONNA ROMANO Flavia 2006 CAF Napoli Nuoto ssd 30.68
5 BELLOTTI Anna Rita 2008 JUF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 31.09
6 BOCHICCHIO Flavia 2008 JUF CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 36.02

21/07/2024 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andrii UKR1992 01/07/2018
RI   22.68   CECCON  Thomas ITA2001 24/07/2023
TL C 25.15   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 25.37   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 JUM Campania Sport 29.01
4 ZICARI Matteo 2007 JUM Atleti Amatori Matera ssd 27.52
5 SALVATI Nicolo' 2008 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 28.67 *
6 PECORARO Antonio 2007 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 29.39 *

Serie 1 di 2
1 BORRELLI Domenico 2007 JUM C.D.S. ssd 26.01
2 MANFREDI Christian 2007 JUM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 25.87
3 FERNANDEZ Giulio Sergio 2005 CAM CUS Salerno asd 25.57
4 CERBONE Kevin 2007 JUM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 25.01 *
5 MANFREDI Mattia 2005 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 25.34 *
6 MAURIELLO Crescenzo 2007 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 25.69 *
7 BUONANNO Christian 2005 CAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 25.91 *
8 GIUZIO Giuseppe 2007 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 26.75
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21/07/2024 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

WR   24.43   SJOSTROM Sarah SWE1993 05/07/2014
RI   25.78   DI PIETRO  Silvia ITA1993 19/08/2014
TL C 28.40   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 28.90   TEMPO LIMITE ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 PROVISIERO Laura 2008 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 33.27
4 PEDATA Francesca 2008 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 32.29
5 IOVINE Irene 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 32.44

Serie 1 di 2
2 CAMPOLATTANO Serena 2009 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 30.16
3 ABBATE Francesca 2007 CAF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 29.97 *
4 MASTRORILLI Antonella 2003 ASF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 28.47 *
5 LANUTO Arianna 2008 JUF Napoli Nuoto ssd 29.15
6 NADDEO Roberta Patrizia 2007 CAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 30.00
7 STANZIONE Giuseppina Cat 2009 JUF Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 30.51

21/07/2024 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   3'40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 26/07/2009
RI   3'43.23   DETTI  Gabriele ITA1994 21/07/2019
TL C 4'02.53   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 4'07.29   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 4'13.90   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 4'21.90   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 2 di 2
1 FESTA Ian 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 4'31.72 *
2 ESPOSITO Christian 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 4'22.47
3 BEFFI Carlo 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 4'17.36
4 CASUBALDO Federico 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 4'12.64
5 BUSIELLO Gabriele 2008 RAM C.D.S. ssd 4'14.48 *
6 RUOCCO Yvan 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 4'17.63
7 ARGENTO Antonio 2006 JUM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 4'31.52

Serie 1 di 2
1 CERULO Claudio 2003 ASM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 4'10.66
2 MARIANI Giacomo 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 4'08.30
3 CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo 2005 CAM Circolo Canottieri Napoli 4'04.09
4 CASO Vincenzo 2005 CAM GS Fiamme Oro 3'57.12 *
5 D'APUZZO Francesco 2005 CAM C.D.S. ssd 4'03.44
6 LOMBARDO Guglielmo 2007 JUM Circolo Canottieri Napoli 4'07.92
7 STRAZZULLO Giunio 2005 CAM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 4'10.29 *
8 DAMBRA Michele 2006 JUM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 4'10.89
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21/07/2024 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   3'55.38   TITMUS Ariarne AUS2000 23/07/2023
RI   3'59.15   PELLEGRINI  Federica ITA1988 26/07/2009
TL C 4'23.37   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 4'28.65   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 4'36.32   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 MASTRONARDI Emma 2010 RAF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 4'55.36
4 GRECO Martina 2009 JUF Assonuoto Club Caserta 4'46.72
5 GRIECO Roberta 2006 CAF Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 4'46.85 *

Serie 1 di 2
2 ESPOSITO Irene 2008 JUF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 4'30.86 *
3 DE GUGLIELMO Martina 2009 JUF Sky Sporting ssd 4'28.96
4 SANZULLO Chiara 2006 CAF Circolo Canottieri Napoli 4'25.66 *
5 VYAZOVSKA Anastasia 2007 CAF FERRARA NUOTO FINP 4'28.00
6 CACCAVO Anna 2008 JUF Campania Sport 4'29.89
7 SELLITTO Marta 2006 CAF Campania Sport 4'34.62

21/07/2024 400 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi

WR   4'02.50   MARCHAND Leon FRA2003 23/07/2023
RI   4'09.29   RAZZETTI  Alberto ITA1999 30/11/2023
TL C 4'36.19   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 4'40.89   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 4'46.11   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 4'56.43   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie unica
3 MALTEMPO Pietro 2010 RAM CN Punta Imperatore ssdrl 5'06.61
4 TELESCA Matteo 2006 JUM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 4'47.01
5 TIRONE Vincenzo Christia 2008 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 4'49.33
7 ESPOSITO Irene FC 2008 JUF Circolo Nautico Posillipo *

21/07/2024

400 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

WR   4'24.38   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 16/05/2024
RI   4'34.34   FILIPPI  Alessia ITA1987 10/08/2008
TL C 5'03.18   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 5'08.77   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 5'15.66   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

1 977511 ESPOSITO Irene 2008 JUF Circolo Nautico Posillipo 5'10.45
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21/07/2024 100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi

WR   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 21/07/2019
RI   58.26   MARTINENGHI  Nicolo ITA1999 19/06/2022
TL C 1'05.99   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 1'06.59   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 1'08.35   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 1'10.33   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 4 di 4
3 DI MARZO Dante 2009 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'21.52
4 COTENA Elio 2007 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'15.00 *
5 DELLI PRISCOLI Giammarco 2010 RAM CUS Salerno asd 1'15.74 *
6 FIMIANI Eugenio 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'23.25

Serie 3 di 4
1 UMBALDO Raffaele 2010 RAM Rhyfel ssd 1'14.35
2 D'AMBROSI Salvatore 2010 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'13.57
3 TELESCA Emanuele 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'13.17
4 CINQUE Antonio 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'12.07 *
5 CRICRI Michele 2010 RAM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'12.90
6 DI GUGLIELMO Edoardo Mar 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'13.23 *
7 LANARI Giovanni 2010 RAM TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'14.02 *
8 CONTE Federico 2010 RAM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'14.60 *

Serie 2 di 4
1 RIZZO Andrea 2009 RAM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'11.74
2 D'ALTERIO Stefano 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'11.34
3 DI CIANO Marco 2007 JUM Club Aquatico Pescara ssd 1'11.10
4 GIOIA Marco 2008 RAM Campania Sport 1'08.91
5 NAPOLETANO Manuel 2007 JUM Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 1'09.68
6 PAMPANO Matteo 2004 CAM Asd Il Tritone - Potenza 1'11.13
7 ORLANDELLA Pietro 2009 RAM asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'11.64 *
8 PACE Cristian 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'12.00

Serie 1 di 4
1 DE SIMONE Michele 2006 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 1'08.62 *
2 CILIANI Mattia 2006 JUM TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'06.98 *
3 GIRARDI Gabriele 2007 JUM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 1'06.25
4 CARRATU' Danilo 2005 CAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'05.23 *
5 MILETIEV Kristian Plamen 2007 JUM Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 1'06.21 *
6 CERVICATO Alessio 2004 CAM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'06.44 *
7 COPPOLA Rocco 2007 JUM Campania Sport 1'07.96 *
8 ROSSI Matteo 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'08.67
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21/07/2024 100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine

WR   1'04.13   KING  Lilly USA1997 25/07/2017
RI   1'05.44   PILATO  Benedetta ITA2005 21/06/2024
TL C 1'13.63   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 1'15.23   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 1'17.39   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie unica
1 SESSA Giulia Soraya 2011 RAF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'18.57 *
2 CECCARELLI Erica 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'15.95
3 APICELLA Giada 2009 JUF Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'15.65 *
4 DE MARTINIS Gaelle 2009 JUF Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'12.21
5 SERANGELI Anna 2007 CAF TERNANA NUOTO asd 1'13.75 *
6 D'ARCANGELO Fabiana 2009 JUF Nuova Partenope Nuoto ssd 1'15.88
7 MANSUETO America 2010 RAF GS Fiamme Oro 1'17.81 *

21/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

WR   1'51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 31/07/2009
RI   1'56.29   RESTIVO  Matteo ITA1994 08/08/2018
TL C 2'09.67   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 2'10.31   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 2'13.10   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 2'18.57   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 PEDATA Luigi 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'42.90
4 DI PRISCO Vincenzo 2009 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'25.18
5 SUMMA Antonio 2008 RAM CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'29.34

Serie 1 di 2
1 BRUSCO Giuseppe 2005 CAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'19.70
2 POSTORONCA Dimitrii 2007 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 2'14.70
3 BERNARDO Emanuele 2007 JUM Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'10.85 *
4 PREZIUSO Massimo 2005 CAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'09.83
5 SANTARSIERO Gerardo 2001 ASM CUS Salerno asd 2'10.52 *
6 RUFFOLO Antonio 2006 JUM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'12.01 *
7 NAPPO Mattia 2009 RAM Sintesi ssd 2'17.16 *
8 MIGLIACCIO Sabatino 2010 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'23.23 *

21/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

WR   2'03.14   MCKEOWN Kaylee AUS2001 10/03/2023
RI   2'05.56   PANZIERA  Margherita ITA1995 31/03/2021
TL C 2'21.38   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 2'23.38   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 2'27.30   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie 2 di 2
3 SANTARSIERO Lara 2011 RAF CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 3'03.97
4 PEDICINI Elisabetta 2008 JUF Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 2'35.86 *
5 SALZANO Dolores 2011 RAF CUS Salerno asd 2'38.76

Serie 1 di 2
1 PALLADINO Federica 2010 RAF asd Aqamanagement 2'29.46
2 TERENZIANI Maija 2006 CAF TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'24.76 *
3 PISCITIELLO Chiara 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'21.59
4 DELLA CORTE Chiara 2005 ASF Campania Sport 2'17.01 *
5 DI LEVA Marzia 2008 JUF Il Gabbiano Napoli asd 2'20.92 *
6 COLONNA ROMANO Flavia 2006 CAF Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'22.86 *
7 PARISI Eleonora 2010 RAF asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 2'27.69
8 BALLIU Eleonora 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'30.90
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21/07/2024 200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

WR   1'50.34   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 21/06/2022
RI   1'54.28   BURDISSO  Federico ITA2001 19/05/2021
TL C 2'06.53   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Mas ITA
TL J 2'08.79   TEMPO LIMITE Juniores Ma ITA
TL R 2'11.17   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA
TL 14 2'17.48   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Mas ITA

Serie 3 di 3
3 PONTICORVO Ludovico Nico 2010 RAM Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 3'00.85 *
4 ATTOLICO Francesco 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'26.90
5 POERIO Gabriel Pio 2010 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'27.58

Serie 2 di 3
1 DE BENEDICTIS Francesco 2009 RAM Magma ssd 2'26.23
2 ESPOSITO Emmanuel Pio 2010 RAM asd Aqamanagement 2'21.91
3 CICCOTTI Samuele 2010 RAM asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 2'18.51
4 ESPOSITO Tommaso 2008 RAM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'16.94
5 BERNARDO Lorenzo 2010 RAM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'17.95
6 RUSSO SCOGNAMIGLIO Leona 2010 RAM GS Fiamme Oro 2'20.85
7 LEPORE Marcello 2007 JUM Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'24.97 *
8 GILIBERTI Vincenzo Anton 2009 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'26.89

Serie 1 di 3
1 MOTTI Ciro Pio 2006 JUM Napoli Nuoto ssd 2'12.07 *
2 ERCOLANI Francesco 2006 JUM Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 2'11.28
3 BUONANNO Manuel 2008 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 2'10.20
4 UNGARO Roberto 2007 JUM CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'09.83 *
5 CITRO Michele 2007 JUM Campania Sport 2'09.93
6 VITALE Francesco 2009 RAM Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd 2'11.07
7 IANNONE Gerardo 2008 RAM Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'11.66 *
8 TANCREDI Nicola 2009 RAM Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'13.82

21/07/2024 200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

WR   2'01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 21/10/2009
RI   2'06.50   GIACCHETTI  Caterina ITA1988 26/05/2009
TL C 2'21.01   TEMPO LIMITE Cadetti Fem ITA
TL J 2'22.51   TEMPO LIMITE ITA
TL R 2'27.76   TEMPO LIMITE Ragazzi Fem ITA

Serie unica
3 SEBASTIANELLI Giulia 2009 JUF TERNANA NUOTO asd 2'26.34
4 PERSICO Francesca 2006 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'23.32
5 ABBATE Aurora 2006 CAF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 2'23.63 *
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21/07/2024 4x100m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   3'08.24   STATI UNITI USA 11/08/2008
RI   3'10.11   NAZIONALE  Squadra ITA 26/07/2021

Serie unica
4 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd CAM ASM Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd

D'AURIA Flavio 2008 RAM
TROISE Francesco 2008 RAM
CHIARIELLO Gabriele 2009 RAM
TAMMARO Gaetano 2009 RAM

21/07/2024

4x100m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   3'27.96   AUSTRALIA AUS 23/07/2023
RI   3'35.90   SQUADRA NAZIONALE ITA 06/08/2016
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21/07/2024 4x100 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi

WR   3'26.78   STATI UNITI USA 01/08/2021
RI   3'27.51   NAZIONALE  Squadra ITA 25/06/2022

Serie unica
4 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd CAM ASM Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd

SANTOPAOLO Renato 2007 JUM
CERVICATO Alessio 2004 CAM
MANFREDI Christian 2007 JUM
MANFREDI Mattia 2005 CAM

5 C.S.Portici asd CAM ASM C.S.Portici asd
D'AMBROSIO Luca 2006 JUM
VOLPE Francesco 2008 RAM
D'OLIVO Giuseppe 2007 JUM
DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 JUM

21/07/2024

4x100 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

WR   3'50.40   STATI UNITI USA 28/07/2019
RI   3'55.79   SQUADRA NAZIONALE ITA 30/07/2021
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21/07/2024 4x200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

WR   6'58.55   STATI UNITI USA 31/07/2009
RI   7'02.01   NAZIONALE  Squadra ITA 26/07/2019

Serie unica
4 Olimpia Sport Village ss CAM ASM Olimpia Sport Village ssd

DE GREGORIO Domenico 2007 JUM
FATTORUSSO Francesco Pio 2006 JUM
MAURIELLO Crescenzo 2007 JUM
DESSIMONE Oscar 2006 JUM

5 Olimpia Sport Village ss CAM ASM Olimpia Sport Village ssd
SASSO Ferdinando 2008 RAM
MILANO Gennaro 2009 RAM
TORTORA Alfonso 2009 RAM
CANNAVACCIUOLO Daniele 2008 RAM

7 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd CAM ASF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd
FELACE Anna 2008 JUF
PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 JUF
MOLINO Gaia 2009 JUF
BELLOTTI Anna Rita 2008 JUF

21/07/2024

4x200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

WR   7'37.50   AUSTRALIA AUS 27/07/2023
RI   7'46.57   SQUADRA NAZIONALE ITA 30/07/2009

1 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd CAM ASF Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd
880486 FELACE Anna 2008 JUF
774190 PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 JUF
825912 MOLINO Gaia 2009 JUF
827146 BELLOTTI Anna Rita 2008 JUF
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